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Series image - Reference only

Mates With Part(s):
MTP Adapters, BMTP Adapters

Part Detail

Molex Connector Part Number - 86083-3090

Contact Molex

86083

Fiber Optic Connectors and
Adapters
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General

Status Contact Molex
Category Fiber Optic Connectors and Adapters
Series 86083

Adapter N/A

Comments Sold Terminated Only
Component Type Connector

Mode Multimode

Product Name MPO

Physical

Alignment Sleeve N/A

Boot Straight

Boot Color BLACK

Ferrule Hole Size 62.5/125um

Ferrule Material Ceramic

Gender Male

Mounting Style N/A

Material Info

Reference - Drawing Numbers

Sales Drawing

Application Tooling

Tooling specifications and manuals are
found by selecting the products below.

Crimp Height Specifications are then
contained in the Application Tooling
Specification document.

Previously Available Application
Tooling

Check our list of old tooling that used to be
available for this part
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